
6 BASQUET DISSABTE5DEMARCDE2OII la Mañana 

BASQUE! ü ,c¡¡ Í L Í 
, f ¡ A l 

Mascul í 
COPA CÁTALO» 

RESULTATS JORNADA 21 

AESC-MARTORELL 

A.E.S.E.-L'HOSPITALET 

REUS-PRAT 

VILADECANS-SITGES 

COLLBLANC-GRUPBARNA 

GRACIA-TARREGA 

ROSER- IGUALADA 

CLASSIFICACI Ó 

SITGES 

GRACIA 

IGUALADA 

COLLBLANC 

VILADECANS 

L'HOSPITALET 

GRUPBARNA 

ELVENDRELL 

A.E.S.E. 

AESC 

MARTORELL 

REUS 

TARREGA 

ROSER 

PRAT 

TERRASSA 

J 

21 

21 

21 

20 

21 

'21 

21 

21 

21 

21 

21 

21 

20 

21 

21 

21 

G 
18 

17 

15 

15 

14 

12 

9 

9 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

7 

7 

4 

P 
3 

4 

6 

5 

7 

9 

12 

12 

13 

13 

13 

13 

12 

14 

14 

17 

76-60 

71-78 

65-69 

61-97 

78-64 

61-46 

78-81 

PT 
39 

38 

36 

35 

35 

33 

30 

30 

29 

29 

29 

29 

28 

28 

28 

25 

PRIMERA CATALANA©, 2 
RESULTATS 

SANTPEDOR-S.E.S.E. 

IPSI-ANDORRA 

CORAS-CLARET 

LIMA-HORTA-S. JOANDESPI 

CORNELLA-CCL'H 

VEDRUNA-PARDINYES 

SANTJUST-C.E.L. 

CLASSIFICACI Ó 

ANDORRA 

SANTPEDOR 

IPSI 

C.E.L. 

SANTJUST 

CORAS 

ALISOS 

CCL'H 

CORNELLA 

S. JOANDESPI 

S.E.S.E. 

PARDINYES 

VEDRUNA 

LIMA-HORTA 

CLARET 

J 

2 : 

20 

19 

19 

19 

19 

19 

19 

19 

20 

20 

20 

19 

20 

20 

JORNADA 21 

G 

16 

14 

14 

13 

13 

11 

9 

9 

9 

8 

7 

7 

6 

5 

5 

P 

4 

6 

5 

6 

6 

8 

10 

10 

10 

12 

13 

13 

13 

15 

15 

73-62 

82-98 

75-85 

84-55 

61-73 

82-72 

61-68 

PT 
36 

34 

33 

32 

32 

30 

28 

28 

28 

28 

27 

27 

25 

25 

25 

SEeíMtó CÁTALA 
RESULTATS 

SAGRADA FAMILIA-S.E.S.E. 

SEDIS-SANT MEDIR 

CASP-CIC 
CIUTATVELLA-LAMINA 

FONT-BALAGUER 

AULA-MONTSERRAT 

ALPICAT-COLL 

CLASSIFICACIÓ 
ALPICAT 

SEDIS 

GRUPBARNA 

MONTSERRAT 

CIUTATVELLA 

LAMINA 

S.E.S.E. 

CIC 

SANTMEDIR 

CASP 

BALAGUER 

SAGRADA FAMILIA 

SALLE 

COLL 

AULA 

i CAÍ 
RESULTATS 

J 
20 

20 

19 

19 

20 

20 

19 

19 

19 

19 

19 

20 

20 

20 

19 

A A 0,4 
JORNADA 21 

G 
14 

14 

14 

13 

11 

11 

11 

10 

9 

8 

8 

7 

7 

7 

2 

P 
6 

6 

5 

6 

9 

9 

8 

9 

10 

11 

11 

13 

13 

13 

17 

81-67 

88-77 

78-66 

58-60 

73-67 

51-65 

81-68 

PT 

34 

34 

33 

32 

31 

31 

30 

29 

28 

27 

27 

27 

27 

27 

21 

ALANA G. 4 
JORNADA 21 

SALLENT-VILADECAVALLS 

NAVAS-TARREGA 

ASFE-MASOUEFA 

SANTPEDOR-MANRESA 

TORREFARRERA-OLESA 

SURIA-TREMP 

SICORIS-VILATORRADA 

CLASSIFICACI Ó 

NAVAS 

OLESA 

J 

20 

20 

G 
15 

14 

P 
5 

6 

79-66 

65-63 

85-52 

54-67 

76-75 

77-61 

54-66 

PT 
35 

34 

ARTES 

ASFE 

TORREFARRERA 

TARREGA 

VILATORRADA 

SURIA 

SICORIS 

SANTPEDOR 

SALLENT 

TREMP 

MASQUEFA 

MANRESA 

VILADECAVALLS 

19 

19 

20 

20 

19 

19 

20 

20 

20 

19 

20 

20 

19 

13 

13 

12 

12 

12 

11 

10 

9 

9 

9 

4 

2 

2 

6 

6 

8 

8 

7 

8 

10 

11 

11 

10 

16 

18 

17 

32 

32 

32 

32 

31 

30 

30 

29 

29 

28 

24 

22 

21 

 A K , 
RESULTATS 

ST.CUGAT-SANTJOSEP 

ERi 

LLEIDABASOUET-S.E.S.E. 

MARISTES-SABADELL 

CLASSIFICACIÓ 
ST.CUGAT 

SABADELL 

MARISTES 

S.E.S.E. 

SANTJOSEP 

MANRESA 

GRANOLLERS 

LLEIDABASOUET 

J 
8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

7 

7 

8 

:NT G. 4 
JORNADA 8 

G 
6 

6 

5 

4 

4 

3 

3 

0 

P 

2 

2 

3 

4 

4 

4 
4 

8 

62-44 

41-59 

47-57 

PT 

14 

14 

13 

12 

12 

10 

10 

8 

:R G. 3 
RESULTATS 

MANRESA-IGUALADA 

SANTOUIRZE-TARREGA 

MATARO-MONTSERRAT 

RIBES-SANTBOI 

TECLA SALA-CASTELLAR 

SANTJOSEP-SANTGERVASI 

CLASSIFICACI Ó 

MANRESA 

SANTJOSEP 

IGUALADA 

TERRASSA 

SANT GERVASI 

CASTELLAR 

VIC 

RIBES 

GAVA 

MATARO 

TECLA SALA 

VALLDEMIA 

MONTSERRAT 

SANTQUIRZE 

SANT BOI 

TARREGA 

J 

21 

21 

20 

21 
20 

21 

21 

21 

21 

21 

21 

21 

21 

21 

21 

21 

JORNA 

G 

20 

17 

16 

15 
15 

14 

14 

12 

10 

8 

6 

6 

5 

5 

3 

1 

P 

1 

4 

4 

6 
5 

7 
7 

9 

n 
13 

15 

15 

16 

16 

18 

20 

DA 21 

73-66 

63-51 

48-59 

73-60 

59-67 

75-64 

PT 
41 

38 

36 

36 

35 

35 

35 

33 

31 

29 

27 

27 

26 

26 

24 

22 

A 
RESULTATS 

VILA-SECA-MARISTES 

TECLA SALA-ANDORRA 

LAIETA-SANTA COLOMA 

SANT ANDREU-GRANOLLERS 

,1 
JORNADA 21 

LLEIDABASOUET-CCBADALONA 

CLASSIFICACIÓ 
PUIGCERVER 

SANTADRIA 

MARISTES 

GRANOLLERS 

SANTFELIUENC 

CCBADALONA 

SABADELL 

ANDORRA 

CESET 

TECLA SALA 

LAIETA 

FIGUERES 

LLEIDABASOUET 

VILA-SECA 

SANTA COLOMA 

SANTANDREU 

CAE 
RESULTATS 

J 

20 

20 

21 

21 

21 

21 

21 

21 

21 

21 

21 

21 

21 

21 

21 

21 

 -S  i':-.'- . 

SANTFELIUENC-SABADELL 

C.E.L.- MATARO 

LLEIDABASOUET-ROSEF 

MARISTES-TARRAGONA 

CLASSIFICACI Ó 

MARISTES 

C.E.L. 

LLEIDABASOUET 

TARRAGONA 

ROSER 

MATARO 

> 

J 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

G 
19 

18 

17 

16 

12 

12 

11 

11 

9 

9 

8 

7 

6 

6 

5 

1 

P 

1 

2 

4 

5 

9 

9 

10 

10 

12 

12 

13 

14 

15 

15 

16 

20 

-
JORN 

G 
8 

7 

4 

4 

3 

2 

P 

0 

1 

4 

4 

5 

6 

40-82 

72-83 

91-98 

51-83 

55-73 

PT 
39 

38 

38 

37 

33 

33 

32 

32 

30 

30 

29 

28 

27 

27 

26 

22 

*DA8 

57-59 

70-63 

67-52 

87-43 

PT 
16 

15' 

12 

12 

11 

10 

SABADELL 

SANTFELIUENC 

1EÜAW 
RESULTATS 

Y 6.1 
JORNADA 21 

S.E.S.E.-VILAFRANCA 63-52 
SAMA-MARISTES 56-78 
TARRAGONA- MATARO 80-62 
SANTJOSEP-GRANOLLERS 61-46 

TERRASSA-GRUPBARNA 49-61 

LLEIDA BASOUET-SABADELL 69-64 

CLASSIFICACI Ó PT 

GRANOLLERS 21 20 41 
SANTJOSEP 21 19 40 

MARISTES 21 19 40 

TARRAGONA 21 14 35 

PUIGCERVER 21 13 8 34 

LLEIDABASOUET 21 12 33 

S.E.S.E. 21 12 33 

VILAFRANCA 21 11 10 32 

GRUPBARNA 21 10 11 31 

GIRONA 20 10 10 30 

SAMA 

SABADELL 

MATARO 

21 

21 

21 

7 

6 

6 

14 

15 

15 

28 

27 

27 

TERRASSA 17 25 
VIC 20 17 23 
CORNELLA 21 1 20 22 

-AAACAÍ AEíAA 
RESULTATS 

A G.1 
JORNADA 21 

MOLLERUSSA-BALAGUER 81-43 

SORT-CALAF 90-60 

BELLPUIG-BELL-LLOC 59-43 

MARISTES-ARTESA 102-39 

CAPPONT-ALMACELLES 65-49 

ALPICAT-CERVERA 69-39 
BORGES-PARDINYES 75-77 

JUNEDA-SECA 44-83 

CLASSIFICACI Ó P PT 

MOLLERUSSA 20 20 40 

ALP CAT 20 19 1 39 

CAPPONT 20 16 4 36 

SECA 20 14 34 

MARISTES 20 13 33 

BELLPUIG 20 12 8 32 

BELL-LLOC 20 11 3: 

BORGES 21 10 11 31 

ARTESA 21 10 11 31 

ALMACELLES 21 10 11 31 

SORT 21 8 13 29 

BALAGUER 20 8 12 28 

PARDINYES 21 14 28 

CALAF 17 25 

JUNEDA 19 23 

CERVERA 21 21 21 

RESULTATS JORNADA 21 

TORRES DE SEGRE-TORA 86-74 
GUISSONA-AGRAMUNT 53-45 

SECA-PENYAFRAGATINA 65-55 
MARISTES-CENG 59-43 
ALTA RIBAGORCA- VILANOVENCA 67-40 

CLASSIFICACI Ó 

SEDIS 

GUISSONA 

AGRAMUNT 

PENYA FRAGATINA 

BELLVIS 

MARISTES 

TORRES DE SEGRE 

SECA 

CENG 

ALTA RIBAGORCA 

TORA 

VALLFOGONA 

MOLLERUSSA 

VILANOVENCA 

J 

8 

19 

19 

18 

8 

8 

8 

18 

18 

18 

17 

17 

6 

8 

G 
15 

14 

14 

14 

13 

12 

11 

10 

7 

5 

4 

4 

2 

0 

P 

3 

5 

5 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

11 

13 

13 

13 

14 

18 

PT 
33 

33 

33 

32 

31 

30 

29 

28 

25 

23 

21 

21 

18 

18 

JÚNIOR TERR. 
RESULTATS 

SEDIS-ALTA RIBAGORCA 

PENYA FRAGATINA-BALAGUER 

MOLLERUSSA-TREMP 

BELLPUIG-CERVERA 

ALPICAT-ANDORRA 

CLASSIFICACI Ó 

TREMP 

ANDORRA 

PENYA FRAGATINA 

BELLPUIG 

BALAGUER 

J 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

0, 5 
JORNADA 10 

G 

9 

7 

7 

7 

5 

69-39 

58-52 

83-79 

55-47 

63-56 

P PT 
1 19 

3 17 

3 17 

3 17 

5 15 

CERVERA 

MOLLERUSSA 

ALPICAT 

SEDIS 

ALTA RIBAGORCA 

JÚNIOR TE 
RESULTATS 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

RR. 

ALCARRAS-VALLFOGONA 

SECA-PARDINYES 

BALAGUER-CENG 

CLASSIFICACI Ó 

PARDINYES 

CENG 

MARISTES MONTSERRAT 

VALLFOGONA 

TORA 

CAPPONT 

BALAGUER 

ALCARRAS 

SECA SANT PERE 

J 

9 

9 

8 

9 

8 

8 

9 

9 

9 

CABET ÍNTER 
RESULTATS 

SABADELL-ANDORRA 

SEDIS-CORNELLA 

4 

4 

4 

2 

1 

6 

6 

6 

8 

9 

14 

14 

14 

12 

11 

JORNADA 10 

G 
9 

6 

6 

5 

5 

4 

3 

1 

0 

P 
0 

3 

2 

4 

3 

4 

6 

8 

9 

44-64 

36-66 

36-67 

PT 
18 

15 

14 

14 

13 

12 

12 

10 

9 

6,1 
JORNADA 7 

MANRESA-CENTRE CATOLIC L'H 

SICORIS BLANC-COLLBLANC 

PARDINYES-ESPARREGUERA 

CLASSIFICACI Ó 

SEDIS 

SICORIS 

CORNELLA 

SABADELL 

ESPARREGUERA 

MANRESA 

COLLBLAN C 

CENTRE CATOLIC L'H 

PARDINYES 

ANDORRA 

J 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

CADET TERR. 
RESULTATS 

BALAGUER-CALAF 

MARISTES-TREMP 

MOLLERUSSA-SICORIS 
PENYA FRAGATINA-ALPICA T 

CLASSIFICACI Ó 

TREMP 

ALPICAT 

SICORIS 

BALAGUER 

MOLLERUSSA 

PENYA FRAGATINA 

CALAF 

MARISTES MONTSERRAT 

J 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

G 

7 

6 

5 

4 

4 

3 

2 

2 

2 

0 

P 

0 

1 

2 

3 

3 

4 

5 

5 

5 

7 

92-53 

88-65 

72-51 

67-36 

51-77 

PT 

14 

13 

12 

11 

11 

10 

9 

9 

9 

7 

G.6 
JORNADA 7 

G 
7 

5 

4 

3 

3 

2 

2 

2 

P 

0 

2 

3 

4 

4 

5 

5 

5 

61-11 

44-77 
50-43 

38-58 

PT 
54 

12 

11 

10 

10 

9 

9 

9 

CAAAT ? £ 
RESULTATS 

TARREGA-AGRAMUNT 

MARISTES-VALLFOGONA 

CLASSIFICACI Ó 

TARREGA 

MARISTES MONTSERRAT 

VALLFOGONA 

CAPPONT 

BELLPUIG 

AGRAMUNT 

TORA 

AJA 

J 

6 

6 

6 

6 

5 

6 

5 

CAPET TERR, 
RESULTATS 

ALTA RIBAGORCA-SECA 

CERVERA-MOLLERUSSA 

LLEIDA BASOUET-BORGES 

CLASSIFICACI Ó 

CERVERA 

ALTA RIBAGORCA * 

MOLLERUSSA 

LLEIDABASOUET 

SECA SANT PERE 

BORGES 

ALPICAT 

J 

5 

5 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

S.7 
JORNADA 7 

G 
6 

5 

3 

3 

2 

1 

0 

G» 

P 

0 

1 

3 

3 

3 

5 

5 

8 

54-16 

55-48 

PT 
12 

11 

9 

9 

7 

7. 

5 

JORNADA 7 

G 
5 

5 

3 

3 

2 

2 

0 

P 
0 

0 

3. 

3 

4 

4 

6 

75-60 

72-32 

60-35 

PT 
10 

10 

9 

9 

8 

8 

6 

INFANTIL A-1 G» 1 
RESULTATS JORNADA 7 

SEDIS-SANTFELIUENC 

LAMERCE-MANRESA 

TORDERA-L'HOSPITALET 

CLASSIFICACIÓ 
JOVENTUT 

MANRESA 

SANTFELIUENC 

LAMERCE 

J 

6 

6 

6 

7 

G 

6 

5 

5 

3 

P 
0 

1 

1 

4 

45-76 

36-86 

63-67 

PT 
12 

11 

11 
10 

L'HOSPITALET 

TORDERA 

MANYANET 

SEDIS 

7 

7 

6 

7 

2 

2 

2 

1 

5 

5 

4 

6 

9 

9 

8 

8 

iUFANTit A-1 G. 3 
RESULTATS 

LA SELVA- LLEIDA BASQUET 

GRANOLLERS-SANTJOSEP 

AVINYO-BARBERA 

MATARO-S.E.S.E. 

CLASSIFICACIÓ 

SANTJOSEP 

AVINYO 

S.E.S.E. 

MATARO 

LLEIDABASOUET 

GRANOLLERS 

LA SELVA 

BARBERA 

J 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

JORNADA 7 

G 

6 

6 

4 

4 

4 

3 

1 

0 

P 

1 

1 

3 

3 

3 

4 

6 

7 

56-60 

51-82 

74-24 

54-50 

PT 

13 

13 

11 

11 

11 

10 

8 

7 

INFANTIL 
RESULTATS 

A"2 

ANDORRA-TGN BASQUET 

1 
JORNADA 7 

ALTA RIBAGORC-LLEIDA BASQUET 

LESTONNAC-CLARET 

CERVERA-REUS 

MARISTES-VALLS 

CLASSIFICACI Ó 

MARISTES MONTSERRAT 

CLARET 

REUS 

ANDORRA 

LESTONNAC 

VALLS 

TGN BASOUET 

LLEIDABASOUE T 

ALTA RIBAGORCA 

CERVERA 

J 

7 

7 

7 

7 

6 

7 

6 

7 

ó 

6 

G 

6 

6 

6 

4 

4 

3 

2 

1 

1 

0 

P 

' 
1 

1 

3 

2 

4 

4 

6 

5 

6 

63-46 

58-54 

66-71 

10-61 

97-46 

PT 

13 

13 

13 

11 

10 

10 

8 

8 

7 

6 

INFANTIL TERR 
RESULTATS 

BELLPUIG-SICORIS(PRE 

CAPPONT-BELLVIS(PREN 

TARREGA-ANDORRA 

. G. 6 
JORNADA 7 

35-65 

60-9 

85-73 

LLEIDABASOUET (PRE)-VALLFOGONA 63-57 

CLASSIFICACIÓ 

TARREGA 

SICORIS (PRE) 

VALLFOGONA 

CAPPONT 

LLEIDABASOUET (PRE) 

ANDORRAB 

BELLPUIG 

BELLVIS (PRE) 

J 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

G 

6 

5 

5 

4 

4 

3 

1 

0 

P 

1 

2 

2 

3 

3 

4 

6 

7 

PT 

13 

12 

12 

11 

11 

10 

8 

7 

5 M A . A Í Í ; . T Í ' A A 

RESULTATS 

ALPICAT-CALAF 

, G.7 
JORNADA 7 

MOLLERUSSA-SECA SANT PERE 

LLEIDA BASOUET(PRE)-TREMP 

PENYAFRAGATINA-VEDRUNA (PRE 

CLASSIFICACIÓ 

TREMP 

ALPICAT 

MOLLERUSSA 

SECA SANT PERE 

CALAF 

PENYA FRAGATINA 

LLEIDA BASQUET(PRE) 

VEDRUNA (PRE) 

J 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

INFANTIL TEÜi 
RESULTATS 

SARRAL-BORGES (PRE) 

SEDIS (PRE)-CENG 

MARISTES (PRE)-PARDINYES 

CLASSIFICACIÓ 

BALAGUER 

CENG 

SARRAL 

PARDINYES . 

SEDIS (PRE) 

MARISTES (PRE) 

BORGES (PRE) 

J 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

G 

7 

6 

5 

3 

3 

2 

2 

0 

P 

0 

1 

2 

4 

4 

5 

5 

7 

68-27 

58-52 

29-69 

72-40 

PT 

14 

13 

12 

10 

10 

9 

9 

7 

6.3. 
JORNADA 7 

G 

5 

5 

3 

3 

3 

2 

0 

P 

1 

1 

3 

3 

3 

4 

6 

61-11 

45-59 

47-65 

PT 

11 

11 

9 

9 

9 

8 

6 


